
University of Uyo 

 Invitation for Tenders  

Addendum 

The University of Uyo had published an advertorial in the Guardian News Paper of Monday, March 

07, 2016 on Invitation for Tenders Notice to Contractors. On page 56, the following requests were 

published. 

(i)      Evidence of VAT registration and Remittances 

(ii)     Evidence of Pensions Funds Registration and Remittances 

(iii)    Evidence of Industrial Training Fund (ITF) Registration and Remittances 

(iv)    Technical and Financial Bid Document are obtainable on payment of a non-refundable fee of 

N30,000.00 (thirty thousand naira) for lots 1A and 1C, and N10,000.00 (ten thousand naira) for lots 

1B and 1D. 

(v)     The Technical Bid Document will be opened on Wednesday, April 20, 2016 at 1.00pm prompt. 

Please note that the above requests are expunged from the advert and/or amended as follows: 

(i)      Valid Certificate of compliance with PENCOM Act. 

(ii)     Valid Certificate of compliance with Industrial Training Fund (ITF) Act. 

(iii)    Evidence of registration on the National Data Base of Contractors Consultants, and service 

Providers by inclusion of interim Registration Report issued by the Bureau of Public Procurement 

(BPP). 

(iv)    Technical and Financial Bid Documents are obtainable on the presentation of a University of 

Uyo Bursary receipt of a non-refundable fee of N5,000.00 (five thousand naira) for lots 1A, IB, 1C 

and 1D. 

(v)     Technical Bid Document will be opened on Wednesday, May 04, 2016 immediately after 12noon 

on Wednesday, May 04, 2016 in the PTDF Building Auditorium, Main Campus of the University, 

Nwaniba Road, Uyo. 

This is in compliance with the directive of the Bureau of Public Procurement (BPP) 

Signed 



Barr, Augustine Etim Udoibit 

Secretary, University Tenders Board 

 


